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Rk
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Time Rk Time
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Sec.

Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 57 BAĎURA Jerguš SVK ŠKP BA U23 98.17 0 98.17 1 108.05 0 108.05 11 98.17 0.00
2 16 HANEDA Takuya JAP 99.02 0 99.02 2 107.54 6 113.54 19 99.02 +0.85
3 51 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS U23 102.93 2 104.93 6 99.40 0 99.40 1 99.40 +1.23
4 53 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK DU LM U23 97.53 2 99.53 3 99.00 2 101.00 2 99.53 +1.36
5 50 JORDÁN František CZE DU Brandýs U23 101.09 4 105.09 7 100.26 4 104.26 3 104.26 +6.09
6 44 GURECKA Marko SVK DU LM U18 104.43 0 104.43 4 107.75 0 107.75 9 104.43 +6.26
7 13 TIMAKOV Dmitry RUS St. Peterburg 104.63 0 104.63 5 104.17 4 108.17 12 104.63 +6.46
8 56 SÖTER Dennis GER U23 105.69 0 105.69 8 103.90 6 109.90 16 105.69 +7.52
9 46 MRAČNA Martin SVK DU LM U18 109.17 2 111.17 15 103.99 2 105.99 4 105.99 +7.82

10 15 IVANOV Leonid RUS St. Peterburg 104.28 52 156.28 32 102.06 4 106.06 5 106.06 +7.89
11 39 AZANOV Dmitriy RUS U18 114.48 0 114.48 18 106.66 0 106.66 6 106.66 +8.49
12 49 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL KKK Krakow U23 104.75 2 106.75 9 109.05 200 309.05 45 106.75 +8.58
13 38 DŽURNÝ Tomáš SVK DU LM U18 107.72 0 107.72 11 106.85 0 106.85 7 106.85 +8.68
14 54 SNEGIREV Jurij RUS U18 105.10 2 107.10 10 110.86 4 114.86 22 107.10 +8.93
15 48 SHIMKO Alexey RUS St. Peterburg U23 107.01 4 111.01 14 105.41 2 107.41 8 107.41 +9.24
16 43 POPOV Alexey RUS U18 112.41 0 112.41 16 105.96 2 107.96 10 107.96 +9.79
17 52 STRAUSS Franz GER U23 107.47 2 109.47 12 109.28 0 109.28 13 109.28 +11.11
18 32 STRAUSS Thomas GER AKV-Ausburg U16 121.50 6 127.50 25 109.40 0 109.40 14 109.40 +11.23
19 42 ŽIGA Taljat SLO KKSE U18 109.00 6 115.00 19 105.62 4 109.62 15 109.62 +11.45
20 45 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS U18 108.54 2 110.54 13 106.89 4 110.89 17 110.54 +12.37
21 41 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS St. Peterburg U18 108.58 4 112.58 17 113.42 4 117.42 24 112.58 +14.41
22 30 JAKOB Jeklin SLO KKSE U16 112.97 4 116.97 20 111.08 2 113.08 18 113.08 +14.91
23 40 TRUMMER Timo GER Sachsen-Anhalt U18 113.12 4 117.12 21 111.58 2 113.58 20 113.58 +15.41
24 18 BARANOV Nikolaj RUS U16 118.75 56 174.75 35 108.72 6 114.72 21 114.72 +16.55
25 47 SHIROKOV Valerij KAZ U18 101.87 158 259.87 42 112.98 2 114.98 23 114.98 +16.81
26 28 TUCHSCHERER Lenhard GER Sachsen-Anhalt U14 119.15 56 175.15 36 116.72 2 118.72 25 118.72 +20.55
27 19 KULIKOV Alexander KAZ U16 109.44 54 163.44 34 115.06 4 119.06 26 119.06 +20.89
28 33 SHKLYARUK Nikolay RUS U18 125.78 16 141.78 28 114.35 6 120.35 27 120.35 +22.18
29 17 MALYSHEV Roman RUS U18 139.21 160 299.21 45 119.83 2 121.83 28 121.83 +23.66
30 55 GOVER Egor RUS U23 122.21 0 122.21 22 123.67 2 125.67 30 122.21 +24.04
31 35 MIKHAILOV Igor RUS U18 132.65 102 234.65 41 119.26 4 123.26 29 123.26 +25.09
32 12 GLEJTEK Peter SVK ŽKV ŽA 124.17 0 124.17 23 150.01 108 258.01 41 124.17 +26.00
33 37 VOYNALOVICH Vadim RUS U18 121.42 4 125.42 24 137.29 56 193.29 38 125.42 +27.25
34 31 JURAJ Bafia SVK KTK LM U16 128.32 2 130.32 26 118.85 8 126.85 31 126.85 +28.68
35 36 KLEINBÖLTING Lukas GER KC - Hilden U18 143.91 52 195.91 38 121.31 8 129.31 32 129.31 +31.14
36 34 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS St. Peterburg U18 135.82 14 149.82 30 132.04 6 138.04 33 138.04 +39.87
37 23 ZEMAN Martin SVK UVL KO U23 141.46 0 141.46 27 163.21 106 269.21 42 141.46 +43.29
38 29 ŠTEKLÁČ Filip SVK KK ZV U16 138.61 10 148.61 29 148.35 56 204.35 39 148.61 +50.44
39 26 HARLAK Marc GER Sachsen-Anhalt U14 142.78 8 150.78 31 177.37 156 333.37 46 150.78 +52.61
40 27 VAJDA Matúš SVK ŽKV ŽA U14 150.70 6 156.70 33 157.37 10 167.37 35 156.70 +58.53
41 22 IĽANOVSKÝ Tomáš SVK KVS KV U23 180.31 104 284.31 44 111.40 54 165.40 34 165.40 +67.23
42 20 ERINGAIPOV Kvanish KAZ U16 125.57 54 179.57 37 166.55 4 170.55 36 170.55 +72.38
43 24 PAUL Seumel GER Sachsen-Anhalt U14 166.43 104 270.43 43 175.26 6 181.26 37 181.26 +83.09
44 25 MACÚŠ Ľudovít SVK ŽKV ŽA U14 200.77 4 204.77 39 158.51 116 274.51 43 204.77 +106.60
45 11 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ŽA 167.32 56 223.32 40 134.24 106 240.24 40 223.32 +125.15
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46 21 KRUPA Felix SVK UK BA U14 156 DNF 240.67 54 294.67 44 294.67 +196.50

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ILLEKOVÁ Emília
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Pen. Total

1 57 BAĎURA Jerguš SVK ŠKP BA 98.17 0.00

1 1st Run 98.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.17

11 2nd Run 108.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.05

2 16 HANEDA Takuya JAP 99.02 +0.85

2 1st Run 99.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.02

19 2nd Run 107.54 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 6 113.54

3 51 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 99.40 +1.23

6 1st Run 102.93 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 104.93

1 2nd Run 99.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.40

4 53 GAJARSKY Patrik SVK DU LM 99.53 +1.36

3 1st Run 97.53 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.53

2 2nd Run 99.00 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 101.00

5 50 JORDÁN František CZE DU Brandýs 104.26 +6.09

7 1st Run 101.09 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 105.09

3 2nd Run 100.26 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 4 104.26

6 44 GURECKA Marko SVK DU LM 104.43 +6.26

4 1st Run 104.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.43

9 2nd Run 107.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.75

7 13 TIMAKOV Dmitry RUS St. Peterburg 104.63 +6.46

5 1st Run 104.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.63

12 2nd Run 104.17 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 108.17

8 56 SÖTER Dennis GER 105.69 +7.52

8 1st Run 105.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.69

16 2nd Run 103.90 - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 6 109.90

9 46 MRAČNA Martin SVK DU LM 105.99 +7.82

15 1st Run 109.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 111.17

4 2nd Run 103.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 105.99

10 15 IVANOV Leonid RUS St. Peterburg 106.06 +7.89

32 1st Run 104.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 50 52 156.28

5 2nd Run 102.06 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 106.06

11 39 AZANOV Dmitriy RUS 106.66 +8.49

18 1st Run 114.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 114.48

6 2nd Run 106.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.66

12 49 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL KKK Krakow 106.75 +8.58

9 1st Run 104.75 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 106.75

45 2nd Run 109.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 50 50 - - 50 - - - 200 309.05

13 38 DŽURNÝ Tomáš SVK DU LM 106.85 +8.68

11 1st Run 107.72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.72

7 2nd Run 106.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.85
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14 54 SNEGIREV Jurij RUS 107.10 +8.93

10 1st Run 105.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 107.10

22 2nd Run 110.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 4 114.86

15 48 SHIMKO Alexey RUS St. Peterburg 107.41 +9.24

14 1st Run 107.01 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 4 111.01

8 2nd Run 105.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 107.41

16 43 POPOV Alexey RUS 107.96 +9.79

16 1st Run 112.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 112.41

10 2nd Run 105.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 107.96

17 52 STRAUSS Franz GER 109.28 +11.11

12 1st Run 107.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 109.47

13 2nd Run 109.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.28

18 32 STRAUSS Thomas GER AKV-Ausburg 109.40 +11.23

25 1st Run 121.50 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 6 127.50

14 2nd Run 109.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.40

19 42 ŽIGA Taljat SLO KKSE 109.62 +11.45

19 1st Run 109.00 - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 115.00

15 2nd Run 105.62 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 109.62

20 45 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 110.54 +12.37

13 1st Run 108.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 110.54

17 2nd Run 106.89 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 110.89

21 41 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS St. Peterburg 112.58 +14.41

17 1st Run 108.58 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 112.58

24 2nd Run 113.42 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 117.42

22 30 JAKOB Jeklin SLO KKSE 113.08 +14.91

20 1st Run 112.97 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 116.97

18 2nd Run 111.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 113.08

23 40 TRUMMER Timo GER Sachsen-Anhalt 113.58 +15.41

21 1st Run 113.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 4 117.12

20 2nd Run 111.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 113.58

24 18 BARANOV Nikolaj RUS 114.72 +16.55

35 1st Run 118.75 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 50 56 174.75

21 2nd Run 108.72 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 6 114.72

25 47 SHIROKOV Valerij KAZ 114.98 +16.81

42 1st Run 101.87 - - - 2 2 - - 2 - - - 50 50 2 50 - - - - - - 158 259.87

23 2nd Run 112.98 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 114.98

26 28 TUCHSCHERER Lenhard GER Sachsen-Anhalt 118.72 +20.55

36 1st Run 119.15 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 50 - 2 - - - - - 56 175.15

25 2nd Run 116.72 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 118.72
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27 19 KULIKOV Alexander KAZ 119.06 +20.89

34 1st Run 109.44 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 50 - 2 - - - - - - 54 163.44

26 2nd Run 115.06 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 119.06

28 33 SHKLYARUK Nikolay RUS 120.35 +22.18

28 1st Run 125.78 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 2 2 2 - 2 2 - 16 141.78

27 2nd Run 114.35 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 6 120.35

29 17 MALYSHEV Roman RUS 121.83 +23.66

45 1st Run 139.21 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 - 50 - 2 - 2 - 50 50 160 299.21

28 2nd Run 119.83 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 121.83

30 55 GOVER Egor RUS 122.21 +24.04

22 1st Run 122.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 122.21

30 2nd Run 123.67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 125.67

31 35 MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 123.26 +25.09

41 1st Run 132.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 50 - - - - - 102 234.65

29 2nd Run 119.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 4 123.26

32 12 GLEJTEK Peter SVK ŽKV ŽA 124.17 +26.00

23 1st Run 124.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 124.17

41 2nd Run 150.01 - - - 2 - - - 50 2 - - 2 - - - - 50 - - - 2 108 258.01

33 37 VOYNALOVICH Vadim RUS 125.42 +27.25

24 1st Run 121.42 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 125.42

38 2nd Run 137.29 - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - 50 - 56 193.29

34 31 JURAJ Bafia SVK KTK LM 126.85 +28.68

26 1st Run 128.32 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 130.32

31 2nd Run 118.85 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 8 126.85

35 36 KLEINBÖLTING Lukas GER KC - Hilden 129.31 +31.14

38 1st Run 143.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 50 - - - - 52 195.91

32 2nd Run 121.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 2 - - 8 129.31

36 34 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS St. Peterburg 138.04 +39.87

30 1st Run 135.82 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 2 2 14 149.82

33 2nd Run 132.04 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 6 138.04

37 23 ZEMAN Martin SVK UVL KO 141.46 +43.29

27 1st Run 141.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 141.46

42 2nd Run 163.21 - 50 2 2 2 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 106 269.21

38 29 ŠTEKLÁČ Filip SVK KK ZV 148.61 +50.44

29 1st Run 138.61 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 - - - - 2 10 148.61

39 2nd Run 148.35 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 50 - - - 56 204.35

39 26 HARLAK Marc GER Sachsen-Anhalt 150.78 +52.61

31 1st Run 142.78 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 8 150.78

46 2nd Run 177.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - 2 2 - - 50 50 156 333.37
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40 27 VAJDA Matúš SVK ŽKV ŽA 156.70 +58.53

33 1st Run 150.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 6 156.70

35 2nd Run 157.37 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - 2 10 167.37

41 22 IĽANOVSKÝ Tomáš SVK KVS KV 165.40 +67.23

44 1st Run 180.31 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 50 - - 2 - - - - 104 284.31

34 2nd Run 111.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - - - - - - 2 54 165.40

42 20 ERINGAIPOV Kvanish KAZ 170.55 +72.38

37 1st Run 125.57 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - 54 179.57

36 2nd Run 166.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 4 170.55

43 24 PAUL Seumel GER Sachsen-Anhalt 181.26 +83.09

43 1st Run 166.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 50 50 104 270.43

37 2nd Run 175.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - 6 181.26

44 25 MACÚŠ Ľudovít SVK ŽKV ŽA 204.77 +106.60

39 1st Run 200.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 4 204.77

43 2nd Run 158.51 2 - 50 2 50 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 2 116 274.51

45 11 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ŽA 223.32 +125.15

40 1st Run 167.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 50 2 2 56 223.32

40 2nd Run 134.24 - - - 2 2 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 2 106 240.24

46 21 KRUPA Felix SVK UK BA 294.67 +196.50

1st Run 2 - - 50 - - 50 2 - - - 50 2 156 DNF

44 2nd Run 240.67 - - - - 50 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 54 294.67
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1 97 FUNK Ricarda GER U23 103.34 4 107.34 1 102.02 2 104.02 1 104.02 0.00
2 94 MAXEINER Fee GER U23 117.87 4 121.87 9 110.40 0 110.40 2 110.40 +6.38
3 81 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL KK Start NS U16 126.67 0 126.67 12 109.20 2 111.20 3 111.20 +7.18
4 99 FRITSCHE Lisa GER Sachsen-Anhalt U23 110.61 2 112.61 2 109.51 2 111.51 4 111.51 +7.49
5 95 JORDÁNOVÁ Pavlína CZE SK Veselí U23 121.45 10 131.45 17 112.25 2 114.25 5 114.25 +10.23
6 82 HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela SVK KK ZV U16 113.82 2 115.82 3 121.46 58 179.46 25 115.82 +11.80
7 90 BIZJAK Nina SLO KKSE U18 114.12 2 116.12 4 115.99 52 167.99 22 116.12 +12.10
8 96 MAYER Leonie GER Bad Kreuznach U23 116.97 0 116.97 5 117.29 0 117.29 6 116.97 +12.95
9 92 KOPUNOVÁ Katarína SVK ŠKP BA U23 117.29 0 117.29 6 118.59 4 122.59 7 117.29 +13.27

10 87 KOZOROG Alija SLO KKSE U18 118.02 0 118.02 7 139.80 4 143.80 16 118.02 +14.00
11 91 ZÁRUBOVÁ Kristína SVK DU LM U18 114.41 6 120.41 8 118.06 54 172.06 24 120.41 +16.39
12 88 OROKOCKÁ Viktória SVK ŠKP BA U18 122.66 6 128.66 13 118.00 6 124.00 8 124.00 +19.98
13 84 MATULÁNIOVÁ Pavlína SVK DU LM U18 120.29 6 126.29 11 124.84 0 124.84 9 124.84 +20.82
14 80 MACEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKV ŽA U16 122.28 4 126.28 10 129.27 60 189.27 26 126.28 +22.26
15 78 BROSOVÁ Silvia SVK KTK LM U14 126.91 2 128.91 16 125.97 2 127.97 10 127.97 +23.95
16 98 HRIVÍKOVÁ Eva SVK ŽKV ŽA U23 124.75 58 182.75 21 122.61 6 128.61 11 128.61 +24.59
17 76 STANOVSKÁ Soňa SVK ŠKP DK U14 120.67 8 128.67 14 127.02 2 129.02 12 128.67 +24.65
18 86 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS U18 124.75 4 128.75 15 144.49 4 148.49 19 128.75 +24.73
19 89 SMIRNOVA Polina RUS U18 125.76 60 185.76 22 128.02 6 134.02 13 134.02 +30.00
20 83 STARZLOVÁ Petra SVK ŠKP BA U18 140.29 0 140.29 18 180.42 10 190.42 27 140.29 +36.27
21 72 HOLL Lena GER AKV Augsburg U14 148.52 50 198.52 27 140.96 0 140.96 14 140.96 +36.94
22 77 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKV ŽA U14 136.15 6 142.15 19 145.68 52 197.68 28 142.15 +38.13
23 67 MURZOVÁ Lucia SVK KTK LM U14 174.06 104 278.06 30 140.56 2 142.56 15 142.56 +38.54
24 79 TREBULOVÁ Ivana SVK KK ZV U16 135.69 56 191.69 24 137.15 8 145.15 17 145.15 +41.13
25 75 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika SVK KTK LM U14 138.70 60 198.70 28 141.47 4 145.47 18 145.47 +41.45
26 61 LÁSKO Eva SVK UKBA 150.12 0 150.12 20 169.59 108 277.59 30 150.12 +46.10
27 68 KORTIŠOVÁ Barbora SVK TUZV U14 187.22 6 193.22 25 160.01 2 162.01 20 162.01 +57.99
28 73 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea SVK KTK LM U14 DNF 155.22 8 163.22 21 163.22 +59.20
29 65 ONDRACENKO Xenia KAZ U14 155.68 104 259.68 29 163.58 6 169.58 23 169.58 +65.56
30 70 KONIAROVÁ Lea SVK KTK LM U14 131.62 56 187.62 23 152.12 156 308.12 32 187.62 +83.60
31 71 MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška SVK ŽKV ŽA U14 141.33 54 195.33 26 134.93 152 286.93 31 195.33 +91.31
32 69 KOYŠOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA U14 208.44 108 316.44 31 199.56 8 207.56 29 207.56 +103.54
33 66 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Justína SVK ŠKP BA U16 160.93 256 416.93 32 204.63 306 510.63 33 416.93 +312.91
34 74 SOJKOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA U14 144.90 352 496.90 33 52 DNF 496.90 +392.88

93 MITAŠÍKOVÁ Monika SVK ŽKV ŽA U23 DNF 0 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ILLEKOVÁ Emília
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1 97 FUNK Ricarda GER 104.02 0.00

1 1st Run 103.34 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 4 107.34

1 2nd Run 102.02 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 104.02

2 94 MAXEINER Fee GER 110.40 +6.38

9 1st Run 117.87 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 121.87

2 2nd Run 110.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.40

3 81 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL KK Start NS 111.20 +7.18

12 1st Run 126.67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 126.67

3 2nd Run 109.20 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 111.20

4 99 FRITSCHE Lisa GER Sachsen-Anhalt 111.51 +7.49

2 1st Run 110.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 112.61

4 2nd Run 109.51 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 111.51

5 95 JORDÁNOVÁ Pavlína CZE SK Veselí 114.25 +10.23

17 1st Run 121.45 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 - - 2 - - 10 131.45

5 2nd Run 112.25 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 114.25

6 82 HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela SVK KK ZV 115.82 +11.80

3 1st Run 113.82 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 115.82

25 2nd Run 121.46 - 2 - - - - - - 50 2 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 58 179.46

7 90 BIZJAK Nina SLO KKSE 116.12 +12.10

4 1st Run 114.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 116.12

22 2nd Run 115.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 2 - - 52 167.99

8 96 MAYER Leonie GER Bad Kreuznach 116.97 +12.95

5 1st Run 116.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.97

6 2nd Run 117.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.29

9 92 KOPUNOVÁ Katarína SVK ŠKP BA 117.29 +13.27

6 1st Run 117.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.29

7 2nd Run 118.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 4 122.59

10 87 KOZOROG Alija SLO KKSE 118.02 +14.00

7 1st Run 118.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 118.02

16 2nd Run 139.80 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 4 143.80

11 91 ZÁRUBOVÁ Kristína SVK DU LM 120.41 +16.39

8 1st Run 114.41 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 120.41

24 2nd Run 118.06 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 54 172.06

12 88 OROKOCKÁ Viktória SVK ŠKP BA 124.00 +19.98

13 1st Run 122.66 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 6 128.66

8 2nd Run 118.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 6 124.00

13 84 MATULÁNIOVÁ Pavlína SVK DU LM 124.84 +20.82

11 1st Run 120.29 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 126.29

9 2nd Run 124.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 124.84
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14 80 MACEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKV ŽA 126.28 +22.26

10 1st Run 122.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 4 126.28

26 2nd Run 129.27 - - - - 2 - - 50 2 - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 - - 60 189.27

15 78 BROSOVÁ Silvia SVK KTK LM 127.97 +23.95

16 1st Run 126.91 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 128.91

10 2nd Run 125.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 127.97

16 98 HRIVÍKOVÁ Eva SVK ŽKV ŽA 128.61 +24.59

21 1st Run 124.75 - - - 2 2 - - - 2 - - - - 50 - 2 - - - - - 58 182.75

11 2nd Run 122.61 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 6 128.61

17 76 STANOVSKÁ Soňa SVK ŠKP DK 128.67 +24.65

14 1st Run 120.67 - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - 2 8 128.67

12 2nd Run 127.02 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 129.02

18 86 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS 128.75 +24.73

15 1st Run 124.75 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 128.75

19 2nd Run 144.49 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 148.49

19 89 SMIRNOVA Polina RUS 134.02 +30.00

22 1st Run 125.76 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - 50 - 2 2 - - - - 60 185.76

13 2nd Run 128.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 - - - 6 134.02

20 83 STARZLOVÁ Petra SVK ŠKP BA 140.29 +36.27

18 1st Run 140.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 140.29

27 2nd Run 180.42 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2 10 190.42

21 72 HOLL Lena GER AKV Augsburg 140.96 +36.94

27 1st Run 148.52 - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 198.52

14 2nd Run 140.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 140.96

22 77 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK ŽKV ŽA 142.15 +38.13

19 1st Run 136.15 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - 6 142.15

28 2nd Run 145.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 - - - - - - - 52 197.68

23 67 MURZOVÁ Lucia SVK KTK LM 142.56 +38.54

30 1st Run 174.06 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 2 50 104 278.06

15 2nd Run 140.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 142.56

24 79 TREBULOVÁ Ivana SVK KK ZV 145.15 +41.13

24 1st Run 135.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 2 - 2 56 191.69

17 2nd Run 137.15 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 8 145.15

25 75 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika SVK KTK LM 145.47 +41.45

28 1st Run 138.70 - - - 2 - - 2 50 2 - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 60 198.70

18 2nd Run 141.47 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 145.47

26 61 LÁSKO Eva SVK UKBA 150.12 +46.10

20 1st Run 150.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 150.12

30 2nd Run 169.59 - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 50 2 - - - 2 - - 2 108 277.59
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27 68 KORTIŠOVÁ Barbora SVK TUZV 162.01 +57.99

25 1st Run 187.22 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 6 193.22

20 2nd Run 160.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 162.01

28 73 KOZÁKOVÁ Timea SVK KTK LM 163.22 +59.20

1st Run - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - DNF

21 2nd Run 155.22 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 - - 8 163.22

29 65 ONDRACENKO Xenia KAZ 169.58 +65.56

29 1st Run 155.68 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 - - 2 50 - - - 104 259.68

23 2nd Run 163.58 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 6 169.58

30 70 KONIAROVÁ Lea SVK KTK LM 187.62 +83.60

23 1st Run 131.62 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 50 - 56 187.62

32 2nd Run 152.12 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 50 2 2 - 50 - - - 50 156 308.12

31 71 MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška SVK ŽKV ŽA 195.33 +91.31

26 1st Run 141.33 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - - - - 54 195.33

31 2nd Run 134.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 50 2 50 - - - - 152 286.93

32 69 KOYŠOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 207.56 +103.54

31 1st Run 208.44 - - 50 - - - - - 2 - - - 50 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 108 316.44

29 2nd Run 199.56 2 - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 8 207.56

33 66 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Justína SVK ŠKP BA 416.93 +312.91

32 1st Run 160.93 - - 50 - - - - 2 - - - 50 - 50 2 2 50 50 - - - 256 416.93

33 2nd Run 204.63 - 2 50 - - 2 - 50 - - - 50 - - - 50 50 50 - - 2 306 510.63

34 74 SOJKOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 496.90 +392.88

33 1st Run 144.90 - - 50 - - - - 50 - - - 50 2 50 - 50 - 50 - - 50 352 496.90

2nd Run - - 50 2 - - - - 52 DNF

93 MITAŠÍKOVÁ Monika SVK ŽKV ŽA
1st Run - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 DNF

2nd Run 0 DNS
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1 117 SKÁKALA Juraj
GEWISSLER Matúš

SVK
ŠKP BA U18

108.45 0 108.45 1 119.34 4 123.34 2 108.45 0.00

2 116 VOYNALOVICH Vadim
POPOV Alexey

RUS
U18

110.79 4 114.79 2 123.33 2 125.33 5 114.79 +6.34

3 115 MICHALOVIČ Igor
TOMKO Jakub

SVK
DU LM U18

122.49 4 126.49 4 119.32 2 121.32 1 121.32 +12.87

4 118 AZANOV Dmitriy
GOVER Egor

RUS
U23

117.43 4 121.43 3 119.03 10 129.03 6 121.43 +12.98

5 114 BASHMAKOW Alexander
SIRYA Viacheslav

RUS
St.Peterburg U18

122.26 8 130.26 5 117.56 6 123.56 3 123.56 +15.11

6 113 SHKLYARUK Nikolay
MIKHAILOV Igor

RUS
U18

108.88 54 162.88 7 118.69 6 124.69 4 124.69 +16.24

7 112 TOMKO Dominik
MIKITA Marek

SVK
KTK LM U18

141.05 6 147.05 6 136.27 8 144.27 7 144.27 +35.82

8 111 BORMANN Eric
BRAUNE Leo

GER
Sachsen-Anhalt U14

169.50 58 227.50 8 152.49 60 212.49 8 212.49 +104.04

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ILLEKOVÁ Emília
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1 117 SKÁKALA Juraj/GEWISSLER Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 108.45 0.00

1 1st Run 108.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.45

2 2nd Run 119.34 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 123.34

2 116 VOYNALOVICH Vadim/POPOV Alexey RUS 114.79 +6.34

2 1st Run 110.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 4 114.79

5 2nd Run 123.33 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 125.33

3 115 MICHALOVIČ Igor/TOMKO Jakub SVK DU LM 121.32 +12.87

4 1st Run 122.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 4 126.49

1 2nd Run 119.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 121.32

4 118 AZANOV Dmitriy/GOVER Egor RUS 121.43 +12.98

3 1st Run 117.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 4 121.43

6 2nd Run 119.03 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 2 10 129.03

5 114 BASHMAKOW Alexander/SIRYA ViacheslavRUS St.Peterburg 123.56 +15.11

5 1st Run 122.26 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 8 130.26

3 2nd Run 117.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - 6 123.56

6 113 SHKLYARUK Nikolay/MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 124.69 +16.24

7 1st Run 108.88 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - 2 54 162.88

4 2nd Run 118.69 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - 6 124.69

7 112 TOMKO Dominik/MIKITA Marek SVK KTK LM 144.27 +35.82

6 1st Run 141.05 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 6 147.05

7 2nd Run 136.27 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - 2 8 144.27

8 111 BORMANN Eric/BRAUNE Leo GER Sachsen-Anhalt 212.49 +104.04

8 1st Run 169.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 2 2 - - - 2 58 227.50

8 2nd Run 152.49 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 2 - - 2 - 60 212.49
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1 191 KARGL Tobias GER U23 94.07 4 98.07 12 91.95 2 93.95 1 93.95 0.00
2 188 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER U23 94.56 0 94.56 3 94.13 0 94.13 2 94.13 +0.18
3 194 OGREGLAK Macej POL KK Start NS U23 94.22 0 94.22 1 94.00 2 96.00 7 94.22 +0.27
4 187 HUJSA Matúš SVK ŠKP BA U23 94.39 0 94.39 2 97.21 2 99.21 15 94.39 +0.44
5 128 MAXEINER Tim GER Wiesbaden 92.88 2 94.88 5 94.57 0 94.57 3 94.57 +0.62
6 190 URBAN Miroslav SVK DU LM U18 94.66 0 94.66 4 104.03 104 208.03 63 94.66 +0.71
7 192 BÁRTA Michal SVK ŠKP BA U23 96.13 0 96.13 7 92.85 2 94.85 4 94.85 +0.90
8 175 BLASBALG Peter SVK DU LM U18 100.44 0 100.44 14 95.65 0 95.65 5 95.65 +1.70
9 178 MÁLEK Andrej SVK ŠKP BA U18 93.74 2 95.74 6 93.68 2 95.68 6 95.68 +1.73

10 129 LEJMEL Eryk POL KKK Krakow U18 96.24 0 96.24 8 96.09 0 96.09 8 96.09 +2.14
11 189 ÖHRSTRÖM Isak SWE U23 96.59 0 96.59 9 94.36 2 96.36 9 96.36 +2.41
12 122 JANČEK Lubomír SVK ŠKP DK 109.26 2 111.26 35 96.52 0 96.52 10 96.52 +2.57
13 186 HENGST Stefan GER U23 95.16 2 97.16 10 94.78 2 96.78 11 96.78 +2.83
14 193 LAUGWITZ Laurenz GER KCZ Cologne U23 93.61 4 97.61 11 100.41 4 104.41 21 97.61 +3.66
15 196 KAZANTSEV Nikita RUS U18 103.55 0 103.55 18 98.32 0 98.32 12 98.32 +4.37
16 165 MACÚŠ Richard SVK ŽKV ŽA U16 100.95 2 102.95 17 98.35 0 98.35 13 98.35 +4.40
17 168 TESTEN Niko SLO KKSE U16 95.86 8 103.86 21 98.97 0 98.97 14 98.97 +5.02
18 121 JANČEK Ján SVK ŠKP DK 97.93 2 99.93 13 92.82 106 198.82 59 99.93 +5.98
19 177 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS U18 98.32 4 102.32 16 98.24 2 100.24 16 100.24 +6.29
20 123 RAJNIAK Boris SVK ŠKP BA DNS 100.89 0 100.89 17 100.89 +6.94
21 159 STRAUSS Thomas GER Augsburger KV U16 101.15 0 101.15 15 110.19 52 162.19 55 101.15 +7.20
22 124 LÁSKO Ján SVK UK BA 101.65 2 103.65 19 101.28 0 101.28 18 101.28 +7.33
23 164 STANOVSKÝ Samuel LAT U16 105.20 0 105.20 24 102.64 0 102.64 19 102.64 +8.69
24 195 RASZELEWSKI Pawol POL KKK Krakow U23 103.14 2 105.14 23 98.93 4 102.93 20 102.93 +8.98
25 126 UROŠ Kodelja SLO KKSE 101.73 2 103.73 20 103.45 4 107.45 27 103.73 +9.78
26 172 LUTZ Timon GER KC Hilden U18 103.13 2 105.13 22 115.90 4 119.90 39 105.13 +11.18
27 163 SMELTY Samuel GER KC Hilden U16 105.37 0 105.37 25 108.84 2 110.84 33 105.37 +11.42
28 127 STANOVSKÝ Miroslav LAT 109.09 2 111.09 34 101.51 4 105.51 22 105.51 +11.56
29 162 STANOVSKÝ Jakub SVK ŠKP DK U16 103.62 2 105.62 26 104.81 58 162.81 56 105.62 +11.67
30 171 KOVAČIČ Gašper SLO KKSE U16 107.96 4 111.96 36 105.65 0 105.65 23 105.65 +11.70
31 174 GRUNWALD Paul GER Sachsen-Anhalt U18 107.69 0 107.69 28 103.78 2 105.78 24 105.78 +11.83
32 161 JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE U16 106.61 0 106.61 27 116.02 6 122.02 43 106.61 +12.66
33 173 STANOVSKÝ Martin SVK ŠKP DK U18 104.72 6 110.72 33 100.98 6 106.98 25 106.98 +13.03
34 130 INKIN Nikita RUS U16 114.96 0 114.96 41 105.31 2 107.31 26 107.31 +13.36
35 142 STAHL Lukas GER Augsburger KV U14 104.76 4 108.76 31 103.45 4 107.45 27 107.45 +13.50
36 167 KOYŠ Július SVK ŠKP BA U16 106.15 2 108.15 29 108.83 2 110.83 32 108.15 +14.20
37 125 SIMON Alexander SVK ŽKV ŽA 106.23 2 108.23 30 109.39 0 109.39 30 108.23 +14.28
38 182 JANATA Martin SVK ŠKP BA U23 110.22 4 114.22 38 106.81 2 108.81 29 108.81 +14.86
39 153 SPÜLBECK David GER KC Hilden U16 114.65 0 114.65 40 109.58 0 109.58 31 109.58 +15.63
40 166 BRAUNEIS Niklas GER Augsburger KV U16 108.04 2 110.04 32 0 DNS 110.04 +16.09
41 184 HAPÁK Michal SVK ŠKP BA U23 110.36 4 114.36 39 107.73 4 111.73 34 111.73 +17.78
42 185 ZWOLINSKI Pawel POL KK Start NS U23 110.86 2 112.86 37 113.86 2 115.86 35 112.86 +18.91
43 158 NEVARIL Matúš SVK ŠKP BA U16 110.09 6 116.09 42 113.03 4 117.03 37 116.09 +22.14
44 157 SEDLÁČEK Alexander SVK UK BA U18 116.75 54 170.75 60 116.16 0 116.16 36 116.16 +22.21
45 140 BRAUNEIS Noah GER Augsburger KV U14 116.86 0 116.86 43 115.11 6 121.11 41 116.86 +22.91
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46 160 FRANKE John GER Sachsen-Anhalt U16 110.19 8 118.19 44 123.61 6 129.61 51 118.19 +24.24
47 169 KREMPASKÝ Matej SVK UK BA U18 116.56 6 122.56 47 115.49 4 119.49 38 119.49 +25.54
48 176 CRONAUER Patrick GER Augsburger KV U18 118.66 2 120.66 45 111.08 58 169.08 57 120.66 +26.71
49 141 DODOK Martin SVK KTK LM U14 110.30 54 164.30 57 116.67 4 120.67 40 120.67 +26.72
50 146 LETTENBAUER Niklas GER Augsburger KV U16 119.07 2 121.07 46 127.50 10 137.50 52 121.07 +27.12
51 151 ANDRÁŠKA Ján SVK TU ZV U18 114.44 56 170.44 59 117.69 4 121.69 42 121.69 +27.74
52 154 MIKÓ Radoslav SVK UK BA U16 122.77 6 128.77 51 118.79 4 122.79 44 122.79 +28.84
53 144 GONŠENICA Adam SVK KTK LM U14 119.35 4 123.35 48 123.13 2 125.13 46 123.35 +29.40
54 152 HANKE Philipp GER Augsburger KV U16 120.31 4 124.31 49 124.30 2 126.30 47 124.31 +30.36
55 170 RUMESZ Felix GER Augsburger KV U18 134.09 8 142.09 54 116.98 8 124.98 45 124.98 +31.03
56 180 KALIVODA Marek SVK KVS KV U23 119.40 6 125.40 50 124.90 56 180.90 58 125.40 +31.45
57 156 MOLNÁR František SVK UVL KE U18 126.14 4 130.14 52 110.76 16 126.76 48 126.76 +32.81
58 147 ENGELS Johannes GER Markkleeberg U16 122.48 8 130.48 53 119.23 8 127.23 49 127.23 +33.28
59 143 SEDLÁČEK Tomáš SVK KVS KV U14 126.82 102 228.82 65 121.30 8 129.30 50 129.30 +35.35
60 181 KRAUS Patrik SVK UK BA U23 115.37 252 367.37 68 134.14 4 138.14 53 138.14 +44.19
61 139 KRUPA Felix SVK UK BA U14 139.95 4 143.95 55 188.35 14 202.35 62 143.95 +50.00
62 183 STRANDBERG Johan SWE U23 108.29 54 162.29 56 106.06 56 162.06 54 162.06 +68.11
63 179 FRIEDEL Jonas SWE U23 112.71 54 166.71 58 122.20 104 226.20 65 166.71 +72.76
64 145 PIRICKÝ Adam SVK UVL KE U16 135.03 52 187.03 61 121.13 108 229.13 66 187.03 +93.08
65 135 ŠTEKLÁČ Timotej SVK KK ZV U14 140.16 58 198.16 62 166.26 308 474.26 69 198.16 +104.21
66 150 LINKAY Branislav SVK KVS KV U16 141.21 60 201.21 63 147.64 52 199.64 60 199.64 +105.69
67 155 SUJA Mojmír SVK TU ZV U18 152.59 60 212.59 64 141.45 60 201.45 61 201.45 +107.50
68 136 PAŠEK Matej SVK UK BA U14 107.91 104 DNF 171.38 50 221.38 64 221.38 +127.43
69 137 TONCAR Martin SVK TU ZV U14 189.07 60 249.07 66 156.72 110 266.72 67 249.07 +155.12
70 132 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK TU ZV U14 174.92 106 280.92 67 182.76 106 288.76 68 280.92 +186.97
71 138 WÁGNER Roman SVK ŠKP BA U14 DNF 133.62 600 733.62 70 733.62 +639.67

131 OSVALD Richard SVK UK BA U14 DNF 2 DNF
133 MICHALIGA Filip SVK ŠKP BA U14 DNF 52 DNF
134 ONDEJKA Martin SVK UVL KE U14 DNF 4 DNF
148 FISCHER Luca GER KC Hilden U16 DNS DNS
149 KYSEL Juraj SVK UVL KE U18 DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ILLEKOVÁ Emília
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1 191 KARGL Tobias GER 93.95 0.00

12 1st Run 94.07 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 98.07

1 2nd Run 91.95 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 93.95

2 188 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 94.13 +0.18

3 1st Run 94.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.56

2 2nd Run 94.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.13

3 194 OGREGLAK Macej POL KK Start NS 94.22 +0.27

1 1st Run 94.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.22

7 2nd Run 94.00 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 96.00

4 187 HUJSA Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 94.39 +0.44

2 1st Run 94.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.39

15 2nd Run 97.21 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.21

5 128 MAXEINER Tim GER Wiesbaden 94.57 +0.62

5 1st Run 92.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 94.88

3 2nd Run 94.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.57

6 190 URBAN Miroslav SVK DU LM 94.66 +0.71

4 1st Run 94.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.66

63 2nd Run 104.03 2 - - - - - 50 50 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 104 208.03

7 192 BÁRTA Michal SVK ŠKP BA 94.85 +0.90

7 1st Run 96.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.13

4 2nd Run 92.85 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 94.85

8 175 BLASBALG Peter SVK DU LM 95.65 +1.70

14 1st Run 100.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.44

5 2nd Run 95.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.65

9 178 MÁLEK Andrej SVK ŠKP BA 95.68 +1.73

6 1st Run 93.74 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 95.74

6 2nd Run 93.68 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 95.68

10 129 LEJMEL Eryk POL KKK Krakow 96.09 +2.14

8 1st Run 96.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.24

8 2nd Run 96.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.09

11 189 ÖHRSTRÖM Isak SWE 96.36 +2.41

9 1st Run 96.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.59

9 2nd Run 94.36 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 96.36

12 122 JANČEK Lubomír SVK ŠKP DK 96.52 +2.57

35 1st Run 109.26 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 111.26

10 2nd Run 96.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.52

13 186 HENGST Stefan GER 96.78 +2.83

10 1st Run 95.16 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 97.16

11 2nd Run 94.78 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 96.78
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14 193 LAUGWITZ Laurenz GER KCZ Cologne 97.61 +3.66

11 1st Run 93.61 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 97.61

21 2nd Run 100.41 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 104.41

15 196 KAZANTSEV Nikita RUS 98.32 +4.37

18 1st Run 103.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.55

12 2nd Run 98.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.32

16 165 MACÚŠ Richard SVK ŽKV ŽA 98.35 +4.40

17 1st Run 100.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 102.95

13 2nd Run 98.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.35

17 168 TESTEN Niko SLO KKSE 98.97 +5.02

21 1st Run 95.86 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 8 103.86

14 2nd Run 98.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.97

18 121 JANČEK Ján SVK ŠKP DK 99.93 +5.98

13 1st Run 97.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 99.93

59 2nd Run 92.82 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - 50 50 - - - - - 2 - - 106 198.82

19 177 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 100.24 +6.29

16 1st Run 98.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 4 102.32

16 2nd Run 98.24 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.24

20 123 RAJNIAK Boris SVK ŠKP BA 100.89 +6.94

1st Run DNS

17 2nd Run 100.89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.89

21 159 STRAUSS Thomas GER Augsburger KV 101.15 +7.20

15 1st Run 101.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.15

55 2nd Run 110.19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 52 162.19

22 124 LÁSKO Ján SVK UK BA 101.28 +7.33

19 1st Run 101.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 103.65

18 2nd Run 101.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.28

23 164 STANOVSKÝ Samuel LAT 102.64 +8.69

24 1st Run 105.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.20

19 2nd Run 102.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.64

24 195 RASZELEWSKI Pawol POL KKK Krakow 102.93 +8.98

23 1st Run 103.14 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.14

20 2nd Run 98.93 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 102.93

25 126 UROŠ Kodelja SLO KKSE 103.73 +9.78

20 1st Run 101.73 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 103.73

27 2nd Run 103.45 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 107.45

26 172 LUTZ Timon GER KC Hilden 105.13 +11.18

22 1st Run 103.13 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.13

39 2nd Run 115.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 4 119.90



17. ročník Young Danubia Cup 2013 vo vodnom slalome

Čunovo
Slovenská republika

22. 06. - 23. 06. 13
RACE ANALYSIS

1ST AND 2ND RUN 22 Jun 2013 Start Time: 15:42

K1 MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 3/6Report Created SAT 22 JUN 2013 17:41AnalyticResults.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rk
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club

Total
Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Pen. Total

27 163 SMELTY Samuel GER KC Hilden 105.37 +11.42

25 1st Run 105.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.37

33 2nd Run 108.84 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 110.84

28 127 STANOVSKÝ Miroslav LAT 105.51 +11.56

34 1st Run 109.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 111.09

22 2nd Run 101.51 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 105.51

29 162 STANOVSKÝ Jakub SVK ŠKP DK 105.62 +11.67

26 1st Run 103.62 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.62

56 2nd Run 104.81 - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 - - 2 2 - - 2 - - - 58 162.81

30 171 KOVAČIČ Gašper SLO KKSE 105.65 +11.70

36 1st Run 107.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 4 111.96

23 2nd Run 105.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.65

31 174 GRUNWALD Paul GER Sachsen-Anhalt 105.78 +11.83

28 1st Run 107.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.69

24 2nd Run 103.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 105.78

32 161 JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE 106.61 +12.66

27 1st Run 106.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.61

43 2nd Run 116.02 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 122.02

33 173 STANOVSKÝ Martin SVK ŠKP DK 106.98 +13.03

33 1st Run 104.72 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 6 110.72

25 2nd Run 100.98 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 6 106.98

34 130 INKIN Nikita RUS 107.31 +13.36

41 1st Run 114.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 114.96

26 2nd Run 105.31 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 107.31

35 142 STAHL Lukas GER Augsburger KV 107.45 +13.50

31 1st Run 104.76 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 108.76

27 2nd Run 103.45 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 107.45

36 167 KOYŠ Július SVK ŠKP BA 108.15 +14.20

29 1st Run 106.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 108.15

32 2nd Run 108.83 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 110.83

37 125 SIMON Alexander SVK ŽKV ŽA 108.23 +14.28

30 1st Run 106.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 108.23

30 2nd Run 109.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.39

38 182 JANATA Martin SVK ŠKP BA 108.81 +14.86

38 1st Run 110.22 - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 114.22

29 2nd Run 106.81 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 108.81

39 153 SPÜLBECK David GER KC Hilden 109.58 +15.63

40 1st Run 114.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 114.65

31 2nd Run 109.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 109.58
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40 166 BRAUNEIS Niklas GER Augsburger KV 110.04 +16.09

32 1st Run 108.04 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 110.04

2nd Run 0 DNS

41 184 HAPÁK Michal SVK ŠKP BA 111.73 +17.78

39 1st Run 110.36 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 114.36

34 2nd Run 107.73 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 111.73

42 185 ZWOLINSKI Pawel POL KK Start NS 112.86 +18.91

37 1st Run 110.86 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 112.86

35 2nd Run 113.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 115.86

43 158 NEVARIL Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 116.09 +22.14

42 1st Run 110.09 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 6 116.09

37 2nd Run 113.03 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 117.03

44 157 SEDLÁČEK Alexander SVK UK BA 116.16 +22.21

60 1st Run 116.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 50 54 170.75

36 2nd Run 116.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.16

45 140 BRAUNEIS Noah GER Augsburger KV 116.86 +22.91

43 1st Run 116.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.86

41 2nd Run 115.11 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 6 121.11

46 160 FRANKE John GER Sachsen-Anhalt 118.19 +24.24

44 1st Run 110.19 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - 8 118.19

51 2nd Run 123.61 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 6 129.61

47 169 KREMPASKÝ Matej SVK UK BA 119.49 +25.54

47 1st Run 116.56 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 122.56

38 2nd Run 115.49 - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 119.49

48 176 CRONAUER Patrick GER Augsburger KV 120.66 +26.71

45 1st Run 118.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 120.66

57 2nd Run 111.08 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - - - - 50 58 169.08

49 141 DODOK Martin SVK KTK LM 120.67 +26.72

57 1st Run 110.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - 2 - - - - - 54 164.30

40 2nd Run 116.67 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 4 120.67

50 146 LETTENBAUER Niklas GER Augsburger KV 121.07 +27.12

46 1st Run 119.07 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 121.07

52 2nd Run 127.50 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 10 137.50

51 151 ANDRÁŠKA Ján SVK TU ZV 121.69 +27.74

59 1st Run 114.44 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - 2 - - - - - 2 56 170.44

42 2nd Run 117.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 4 121.69

52 154 MIKÓ Radoslav SVK UK BA 122.79 +28.84

51 1st Run 122.77 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 6 128.77

44 2nd Run 118.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 4 122.79
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53 144 GONŠENICA Adam SVK KTK LM 123.35 +29.40

48 1st Run 119.35 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 4 123.35

46 2nd Run 123.13 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 125.13

54 152 HANKE Philipp GER Augsburger KV 124.31 +30.36

49 1st Run 120.31 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 124.31

47 2nd Run 124.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 126.30

55 170 RUMESZ Felix GER Augsburger KV 124.98 +31.03

54 1st Run 134.09 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 8 142.09

45 2nd Run 116.98 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 2 - 8 124.98

56 180 KALIVODA Marek SVK KVS KV 125.40 +31.45

50 1st Run 119.40 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 6 125.40

58 2nd Run 124.90 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - 50 - - - - - - - 56 180.90

57 156 MOLNÁR František SVK UVL KE 126.76 +32.81

52 1st Run 126.14 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 130.14

48 2nd Run 110.76 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 2 - - - - 16 126.76

58 147 ENGELS Johannes GER Markkleeberg 127.23 +33.28

53 1st Run 122.48 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 2 - - - - 8 130.48

49 2nd Run 119.23 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - 8 127.23

59 143 SEDLÁČEK Tomáš SVK KVS KV 129.30 +35.35

65 1st Run 126.82 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 50 2 - - - - - - 102 228.82

50 2nd Run 121.30 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 2 8 129.30

60 181 KRAUS Patrik SVK UK BA 138.14 +44.19

68 1st Run 115.37 - - - - 2 - - - - - 50 50 50 50 50 - - - - - - 252 367.37

53 2nd Run 134.14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - 4 138.14

61 139 KRUPA Felix SVK UK BA 143.95 +50.00

55 1st Run 139.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 4 143.95

62 2nd Run 188.35 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 2 14 202.35

62 183 STRANDBERG Johan SWE 162.06 +68.11

56 1st Run 108.29 - - - - - - 50 - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 54 162.29

54 2nd Run 106.06 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 50 2 - - - - - - 56 162.06

63 179 FRIEDEL Jonas SWE 166.71 +72.76

58 1st Run 112.71 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - 50 54 166.71

65 2nd Run 122.20 - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 50 2 - - - - - - - 104 226.20

64 145 PIRICKÝ Adam SVK UVL KE 187.03 +93.08

61 1st Run 135.03 - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 52 187.03

66 2nd Run 121.13 - - - - 2 - - 50 - - - 2 50 - 2 2 - - - - - 108 229.13

65 135 ŠTEKLÁČ Timotej SVK KK ZV 198.16 +104.21

62 1st Run 140.16 50 2 - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 58 198.16

69 2nd Run 166.26 2 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - 50 50 50 50 - - 50 50 308 474.26
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66 150 LINKAY Branislav SVK KVS KV 199.64 +105.69

63 1st Run 141.21 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 - 2 50 60 201.21

60 2nd Run 147.64 - - 50 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 199.64

67 155 SUJA Mojmír SVK TU ZV 201.45 +107.50

64 1st Run 152.59 - - - 2 2 - 2 50 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 60 212.59

61 2nd Run 141.45 - - - - 2 - 50 - - - 2 2 - - - 2 2 - - - - 60 201.45

68 136 PAŠEK Matej SVK UK BA 221.38 +127.43

1st Run 107.91 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 50 - 2 - 104 DNF

64 2nd Run 171.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 50 221.38

69 137 TONCAR Martin SVK TU ZV 249.07 +155.12

66 1st Run 189.07 - 50 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 60 249.07

67 2nd Run 156.72 - - 2 - - - 2 - - - 2 - 50 2 - 2 50 - - - - 110 266.72

70 132 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK TU ZV 280.92 +186.97

67 1st Run 174.92 - - - 2 - - 50 - - - - - - 50 - 2 - 2 - - - 106 280.92

68 2nd Run 182.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 - 50 50 106 288.76

71 138 WÁGNER Roman SVK ŠKP BA 733.62 +639.67

1st Run - - 50 50 50 - - 50 - 50 2 50 50 - DNF

70 2nd Run 133.62 - - 50 50 50 - - 50 - 50 - 50 50 - 50 - 50 50 50 - 50 600 733.62

131 OSVALD Richard SVK UK BA
1st Run - - - - 50 - - 50 - - - - - 50 - - - - - DNF

2nd Run - 2 - 2 DNF

133 MICHALIGA Filip SVK ŠKP BA
1st Run - - 50 - - 50 - - DNF

2nd Run 2 - 50 52 DNF

134 ONDEJKA Martin SVK UVL KE
1st Run - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 DNF

2nd Run 2 - 2 - - - - 4 DNF

148 FISCHER Luca GER KC Hilden
1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS

149 KYSEL Juraj SVK UVL KE
1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Cat Time

Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk Time

Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 205 SABITOVA Julia RUS Tyumen U23 139.45 8 147.45 1 142.55 110 252.55 2 147.45 0.00
2 201 KOPÚNOVÁ Katarína SVK ŠKP BA U23 154.31 4 158.31 2 147.84 106 253.84 3 158.31 +10.86
3 203 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS St.Peterburg U23 160.37 8 168.37 3 187.34 8 195.34 1 168.37 +20.92
4 202 NEITZ Julia GER Sachsen-Anhalt U18 146.27 106 252.27 4 169.16 108 277.16 4 252.27 +104.82
5 204 CHRIAŠTEĽOVÁ Nikola SVK KK ZV U18 157.31 154 311.31 5 52 DNF 311.31 +163.86

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ILLEKOVÁ Emília
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1 205 SABITOVA Julia RUS Tyumen 147.45 0.00

1 1st Run 139.45 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 2 8 147.45

2 2nd Run 142.55 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 50 2 50 2 - - - 110 252.55

2 201 KOPÚNOVÁ Katarína SVK ŠKP BA 158.31 +10.86

2 1st Run 154.31 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 4 158.31

3 2nd Run 147.84 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 50 2 2 - - - - - 106 253.84

3 203 TROPKINA Anastasia RUS St.Peterburg 168.37 +20.92

3 1st Run 160.37 - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 8 168.37

1 2nd Run 187.34 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 - - - 2 8 195.34

4 202 NEITZ Julia GER Sachsen-Anhalt 252.27 +104.82

4 1st Run 146.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - 2 2 - - - 50 106 252.27

4 2nd Run 169.16 - - - - - - - 50 50 - - 2 - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 108 277.16

5 204 CHRIAŠTEĽOVÁ Nikola SVK KK ZV 311.31 +163.86

5 1st Run 157.31 2 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 - 50 - - - 154 311.31

2nd Run - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 52 DNF
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C1 Men

1 27 SVK 2 1 116.35 4 120.35 0.00
 27A GURECKA Marko 27B DŽURNÝ Tomáš 27C MRAČNA Martin

2 28 GER 2 2 113.00 8 121.00 +0.65
 28A SÖTER Dennis 28B STRAUSS Franz 28C TRUMMER Timo

3 25 RUS 2 3 119.81 2 121.81 +1.46
 25A NEPOGODIN Alexander 25B SNEGIREV Jurij 25C SMIRNOV Pavel

4 29 SVK 3 4 119.74 4 123.74 +3.39
 29A BAĎURA Jerguš 29B GAJARSKY Patrik 29C BAFIA Juraj

5 26 RUS 3 5 128.98 10 138.98 +18.63
 26A POPOV Alexey 26B VOYNALOVICH Vadim 26C SHKLYARUK Nikolay

6 23 RUS 6 135.79 12 147.79 +27.44
 23A KLEVLEEV Anvar 23B MALYSHEV Roman 23C BARANOV Nikolaj

7 19 RUS 4 7 146.25 4 150.25 +29.90
 19A AZANOV Dmitriy 19B GOVER Egor 19C OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr

8 22 GER 8 170.21 112 282.21 +161.86
 22A TUCHSCHERER Lenhard 22B NEITZ Julia 22C HARLAK Marc

9 24 KAZ 9 163.34 126 289.34 +168.99
 24A KULIKOV Alexander 24B ERINGAIPOV Kvanish 24C SHIROKOV Valerij

10 21 SVK 10 279.45 322 601.45 +481.10
 21A ŠTEKLÁČ Filip 21B VAJDA Matúš 21C MACÚŠ Ľudovít

K1 Women

1 37 GER 1 118.33 10 128.33 0.00
 37A MAXEINER Fee 37B FUNK Ricarda 37C FRITSCHE Lisa

2 36 SVK 5 2 130.59 8 138.59 +10.26
 36A HRIVÍKOVÁ Eva 36B MITAŠÍKOVÁ Monika 36C HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela

3 34 SVK 4 3 135.63 20 155.63 +27.30
 34A ZÁRUBOVÁ Kristína 34B OROKOCKÁ Viktória 34C MATULÁNIOVÁ Pavlína

4 31 SVK 2 4 159.05 12 171.05 +42.72
 31A MACEKOVÁ Simona 31B GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona 31C MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška

5 30 SVK 5 162.85 22 184.85 +56.52
 30A ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika 30B MURZOVÁ Lucia 30C KONIAROVÁ Lea

6 32 SVK 3 6 142.93 68 210.93 +82.60
 32A BROSOVÁ Silvia 32B STANOVSKÁ Soňa 32C TREBULOVÁ Ivana

7 33 RUS 7 151.13 60 211.13 +82.80
 33A SMIRNOVA Polina 33B GREBENEK Svetlana 33C SABITOVA Julia

8 35 SLO 8 128.15 110 238.15 +109.82
 35A BIZJAK Nina 35B KOZOROG Alija 35C ZWOLINSKA Klaudia

K1 Men

1 5 GER 6 1 104.53 10 114.53 0.00
 5A KARGL Tobias 5B SCHWEIKERT Fabian 5C HENGST Stefan

2 2 SVK 6 2 109.02 6 115.02 +0.49
 2A HUJSA Matúš 2B URBAN Miroslav 2C MACÚŠ Richard
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3 49 GER 5 3 118.47 2 120.47 +5.94
 49A FRITSCHE Lisa 49B GRUNWALD Paul 49C FRANKE John

4 43 RUS 4 121.59 2 123.59 +9.06
 43A NEPOGODIN Alexander 43B KAZANTSEV Nikita 43C INKIN Nikita

5 45 SVK 4 5 121.08 4 125.08 +10.55
 45A STANOVSKÝ Samuel 45B STANOVSKÝ Martin 45C STANOVSKÝ Jakub

6 48 SVK 5 6 119.05 10 129.05 +14.52
 48A MÁLEK Andrej 48B BLASBALG Peter 48C KOYŠ Július

7 46 SLO 7 117.56 12 129.56 +15.03
 46A JEŽ Jakob 46B TESTEN Niko 46C KOVAČIČ Gašper

8 1 POL Georgios 8 120.42 10 130.42 +15.89
 1A RASZELEWSKI Pawol 1B ZWOLINSKI Pawel 1C LEJMEL Eryk

9 41 GER 2 9 137.39 12 149.39 +34.86
 41A ENGELS Johannes 41B SPÜLBECK David 41C SMELTY Samuel

10 42 SVK 3 10 140.31 56 196.31 +81.78
 42A SEDLÁČEK Alexander 42B KREMPASKÝ Matej 42C MIKÓ Radoslav

11 39 SVK 2 11 159.23 62 221.23 +106.70
 39A DODOK Martin 39B GONŠENICA Adam 39C ŠTEKLÁČ Filip

12 47 GER 4 12 118.34 108 226.34 +111.81
 47A STRAUSS Thomas 47B STAHL Lukas 47C CRONAUER Patrick

13 38 SVK 13 205.78 112 317.78 +203.25
 38A OSVALD Richard 38B PAŠEK Matej 38C KRUPA Felix

14 44 GER 3 14 150.19 218 368.19 +253.66
 44A HANKE Philipp 44B LETTENBAUER Niklas 44C BRAUNEIS Noah

40 SVK 7 DNS
 40A MOLNÁR František 40B PIRICKÝ Adam 40C ŠTEKLÁČ Filip

C2 Men

1 3 RUS 1 133.90 4 137.90 0.00
 3A SHKLYARUK Nikolay/MIKHAILOV Igor 3B BASHMAKOW Alexander/SIRYA Viacheslav 3C VOYNALOVICH Vadim/POPOV Alexey

2 4 SVK 2 143.14 18 161.14 +23.24
 4A SKÁKALA Juraj/GEWISSLER Matúš 4B MICHALOVIČ Igor/TOMKO Jakub 4C TOMKO Dominik/MIKITA Marek

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ILLEKOVÁ Emília


